Pvm: 20/11/2016

Turnaus: JetSet finaali 20.11.16

10

Pelaaja

Petri Kankaanranta
Mika Vento

Antti Mannukka
Kari Koistinen
Markus Melanen
Raimo Kokkonen
Markku Lahikainen
Antti Nikunen

Pauli Rasanen

Mervi Makitalo

Pudotuspelit:

Lappeenranta Bowling Center
Pohjolankatu 29 - LAPPEENRANTA

5451 3710

Best player details

Joukkue

Slaikkarit
X-Company
KooTeeKoo
X-Company
GH

TOPS

St. Michel Bo
JetSet
X-Company

X-Company

Finaali

Tulokset

258 246 219 225 245 226

194 196 268 208 257 168

221 236 166 217 203 204

191 223 226 183 194 233

205 210 215 203 246 189

158 169 201 181 200 213

176 246 199 225 183 190

167 172 193 158 173 170

174 147 148 195 192 154

171 102 157 169 181 169

Koistinen Kari 179
Mannukka Antti 189
Vento Mika 216

Mannukka Antti 216

Kankaanranta Petri 188

Vento Mika

Scratch Tas.

1419
1291
1247
1250
1268
1122
1219
1033
1010

949

188
193

0

54

60

54

0

132

30

150

144

192

Total

1419

1345

1 307

1304

1268

1254

1249

1183

1154

1141



